Corporation

Raven Resources Pty  0.94   46.30   20,259

34 2008/2018 Mt Monger, WA WA Integra Solomon  0.64   30.00   21,430

35
Jul-13 Valley Floor WA Tychean Resources Valley Floor Resources  0.15   6.00   25,000

36 Feb-13 Aurora Tank WA Appollo Minerals Marmota Energy  1.20   48.00   25,000
37 Apr-13 Mt Egarton WA 3D Resources Tech-Sol Pty  0.52   19.00   27,368
38 Dec-17 Hong Kong WA Clancy Exploration Undisclosed  1.35   40.00   33,750
39 May-13 Lynas find WA Alloy Resources Trafford Resources  1.30   28.00   46,250
40 Sep-16 Klondyke WA Keras Haoma  0.38   6.50   57,692

 51

 -

 10,000

 20,000

 30,000

 40,000

 50,000

 60,000

 70,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

A
$

 p
e

r
sq

u
a

re
 k

il
o

m
e

tr
e

Comparable Transaction Reference

Comparable Transactions for Exploration Ground - A$/km2

 27

SCHEDULE  2  –  PRO-FORMA CONSOL IDATED STATEME NT OF F INANCIAL

POSI T ION AS  AT  31  DE CEMBER  2018

Audited

31 December

2018

Issue of
Shares to
Tygola Pty

Ltd

Unaudited

Proforma

  $ $ $

Assets

Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents  99,998 1,000,000(ii) 1,099,998

Trade and other receivables  16,647 - 16,647

Prepayments  29,014 - 29,014

Total current assets  145,659 1,000,000 1,145,659

Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment   227,775 - 227,775

Total non-current assets   227,775 - 227,775

Total assets  373,434   1,000,000   1,373,434

Liabilities

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables   255,080 - 255,080

Borrowings  3,000,000 - 3,000,000

Other payables   374,746 - 374,746

Total current liabilities   3,629,826 -  3,629,826

Total liabilities   3,629,826 -  3,629,826

Net liabilities  (3,256,392) - (2,256,392)

Equity

Issued capital  30,037,228 1,000,000(i) 31,037,228

Reserves   (5,474,130) - (5,474,130)

Accumulated losses   (27,819,490) -  (27,819,490)

Total Equity  (3,256,392) - (2,256,392)

Assumptions

Value per share to be issued (i)

(All of Additional Loan Facility converted
to shares)

$0.004

Additional Loan Facility (ii)  $1,000,000

Shares Issued  250,000,000

2019 EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING PROXY FORM
I/We being shareholder(s) of Kalia Limited and entitled to attend and vote hereby:

ST
EP

 1

APPOINT A PROXY

 The Chair of the
meeting OR

 PLEASE NOTE: If you leave the section blank,
the Chair of the Meeting will be your proxy.